
DRANKENKsara



Alcoholische dranken

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
CHAUDFONTAINE STILL 
CHAUDFONTAINE SPARKLING
CHAUDFONTAINE STILL 1L 
CHAUDFONTAINE SPARKLING 1L
FANTA ORANGE 
FANTA CASSIS 
SPRITE
ROYAL CLUB GINGER BEER
FINLEY GINGER ALE
FINLEY TONIC
FINLEY BITTER LEMON
FUZE TEA SPARKLING LEMON
FUZE TEA GREEN TEA
RIVELLA
RED BULL
RED BULL LIGHT
FRISTI
CHOCOMEL
MINUTE MAID APPLE
MINUTE MAID ORANGE
AYRAN

Frisdranken

Warme dranken
THEE (DIVERSE SMAKEN)                                                                     
VERSE MUNTTHEE                                                                                       
KOFFIE                                                                                        
KOFFIE VERKEERD                                                                                   
ESPRESSO                                                                                                    
DUBBELE ESPRESSO                                         
CAPPUCCINO                                                                                          
LATTE MACCHIATO
WIENER MELANGE                                                                               
WARME CHOCOLADEMELK 
WARME CHOCOLADEMELK MET SLAGROOM             
ARABISCHE KOFFIE                                                                                

BUBBELS

2.75
3.5
2.75
2.75
2.5
3
3
3
3
2.75
3
2.5

IRISH COFFEE (IERSE WHISKEY)                                                                
SPANISH COFFEE 43 (LICOR 43)                       
ITALIAN COFFEE (AMARETTO)                           
FRENCH COFFEE (COINTREAU)                          

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

WARME DRANKEN ALCOHOL

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT 
MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
BERTELETTI SPUMANTE PROSECCO DOC
BERTELETTI NARDONI PROSECCO DOC 

130
140
40
45

4.5

Koffie met een smaakje? Probeer onze koffiesiropen in de
smaken karamel, vanille, brownie of butterscotch.

3
3
3
3
6
6
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4.5
4.5
3
3
3
3
3



JACK DANIELS 
JAMESON 
DIMPLE 
BALLANTINES 
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y 
CHIVAS REGAL 18Y 
CHIVAS REGAL 21Y  
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 

COGNAC

HENNESSY V.S. 
JOSEPH GUY
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP

VODKA

SMIRNOFF VODKA 
ABSOLUT VODKA 
PUSCHKIN RED 
GREY GOOSE 
BELVEDERE 
CIROC WODKA 1L 
CIROC APPLE 
CIROC MANGO 
CIROC PEACH 
CIROC PINEAPPLE 
CIROC RED BERRY 

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
BACARDI RAZZ 
BACARDI LIMON 
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD RUM 

KSARAK 
KSARAK 0,70L 
YENI RAKI 
YENI RAKI 0,35L 
YENI RAKI 0,70L 
TEKIRDAG 
TEKIRDAG 0,35L 
TEKIRDAG 0,70L  
TEKIRDAG GOLD 0,35L
TEKIRDAG GOLD 0,70L 
TEKIRDAG NO.10 0,70L 
BATTA 
BATTA 0,35L 
BATTA 0,70L 
KAFRAYA 
KEFRAYA 0.75L 
MASSAYA ARAK 0.75L
TOUMA ARAK 0,5L 
AL FAKRA ARAK 0,7L 

ARAK/RAKI'S

5.5

4.5
5.5
7

70
150
290
60
80
90
110
290

5.5
5.5
6.5

90
90
100

4.5
5
4.5

50
60

100
110
120
90
90
90
90
90

5
5
5
5
5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

80

40
60

45
70
50
90
120

40
60

70
90
50
60

WHISKEY

5.5
5.5
7.5
7.5

60
60
80
90



LIKEUREN/
BUITENLANDS
GEDISTILLEERD

LICOR 43 
DISARONNO AMARETTO 
COINTREAU 
GRAND MARNIER 
BAILEYS 
TIA MARIA 
MALIBU 
SAFARI 
PASSOA 
BOMBAY GIN 
GORDON'S GIN
KUYPER TRIPLE SEC
SAMBUCA 
TEQUILA 

MARTINI BIANCO 
RODE PORT RUBY
BOKMA JONGE JENEVER
JÄGERMEISTER
SONNEMA BERENBURG

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5
5
5
5
4.5
5.25
5.25
5

4.25
4.75
4.5
4.5
4.5

BINNENLANDS
GEDISTILLEERD
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